DA180 Series
Basic AC Servo Drive
Applications
Introduction
DA180 series basic AC servo drive is the new generation of
INVT simplified single-axis servo product.
Utility oriented, DA180 focuses on the essential of
manufacturing, achieving quick need response and making

DA180 Product category DA180: Servo drive series
S Voltage class S: 220V
1R3: 1.3A
1R8: 1.8A
2R8: 2.8A
4R5: 4.5A
5R0: 5.0A
Rated output current2R8
Communication typeS S: Supporting RS485 and optional CAN
⑤ ⑥③
③
④
④
 ①
 ①
DA180-S1R3SG0 1PH 220V 0.9 0.1 1.3 A
DA180-S1R8SG0 1PH 220V 1.8 0.2 1.8 A
DA180-S2R8SG0 1PH 220V 3.6 0.4 2.8 A
DA180-S4R5SG0 1PH 220V 6.8 0.75 4.5 B
DA180-S5R0SG0 1PH 220V 9.1 1.0 5 B
②
②
G Function type G: Basic type
0 Encoder type 0: Absolute